
—  2025  —
PENNSYLVANIA-BRED
STAKES SCHEDULE

Friday, Sept. 19

	 $75,000 LYPHARD STAKES	 3 & up, f&m, 11⁄16 miles, turf
Friday, May 30	 $75,000 ALPHABET SOUP HANDICAP	 3 & up, 11⁄16 miles, turf
	 $100,000 PAGE MCKENNEY HANDICAP	 3 & up, 6 furlongs
Sunday, June 15	 $100,000 UNIQUE BELLA STAKES	 3 & up, f&m, 6 furlongs

Monday, July 7	 $75,000 MALVERN ROSE STAKES  	 3YO fillies, 6½ furlongs

Monday, July 21	 $75,000 HARD SPUN STAKES	 3 & up, 1 mile 70 yards

Monday, July 28	 $75,000 PRINCESS OF SYLMAR STAKES	 3 & up, f&m,1 mile 70 yards

	 $75,000 MARSHALL JENNEY HANDICAP	 3 & up, 5 furlongs, turf
Friday, August 15	 $75,000 CROWD PLEASER STAKES	 3YO, 11⁄16 miles, turf	

	

	 $100,000 STORM CAT STAKES	 3 & up, 1 mile 70 yards
	 $100,000 PRINCE LUCKY STAKES	 3YO PA-Sired, PA-Bred, 7 furlongs
	 $100,000 IMPLY STAKES	 3YO fillies, PA-Sired, PA-Bred, 7 furlongs

Wednesday, Oct. 22	 $75,000 JUMP START STAKES	 3 & up, PA-Sired PA-Breds, 7 furlongs
	 $75,000 DISCO CHICK STAKES        	 3 & up, f&m, PA-Sired PA-Breds, 7 furlongs

Wednesday, Nov. 26	 $100,000 PENNSYLVANIA NURSERY STAKES	 2YO, 7 furlongs
	 $100,000 SHAMROCK ROSE STAKES	 2YO fillies, 6 furlongs

	 2YO PA-SIRED PA-BREDS:

Tuesday, Dec. 30	 $75,000 WAIT FOR IT STAKES	 2YO PA-Sired PA-Breds, 6 furlongs
	 $75,000 MISS BEHAVIOUR STAKES *Non-Black-Type	 2YO fillies, PA-Sired PA-Breds, 6 furlongs
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